
LEWISVILLE FIGHTING FARMERS
2021-2022 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV 9A 9B
Nov. 6 Sat TB5 Scrimmage Duncanville HS 2:00/4:00
Nov. 9 Tue Wakeland/Rockhill Wakeland 5:00

Nov. 12 Fri Waxahachie Mansfield Legacy 7:00
Nov. 13 Sat Dallas Jesuit South Oak Cliff 5:00
Nov. 16 Tue Mansfield Timberview Lewisville 7:00 5:30 5:30
Nov.19 Fri Highland Park Highland Park 7:30 6:00 6:00

Nov. 22-23 Mon-Tue Mavs Classic Tournament Frisco TBD
Nov. 27 Sat Richland Richland 1:00 11:30 10:15 9:00
Dec. 2-4 Thur-Sat Lewisville Invitational Lewisville TBD
Dec. 7 Tue Irving MacArthur Lewisville 7:00 5:30 5:00* 6:30*

Dec. 14 Tue Byron Nelson Byron Nelson 7:00 5:45 4:30 5:45
Dec. 17 Fri FLOWER MOUND FLOWER MOUND 8:00 5:00 6:30 8:00

Dec. 28-30 Tue-Thur Colleyville Tournament Colleyville Heritage TBD TBD
Dec. 27-29 Tue-Wed Fort Worth Classic Tournament Wilkerson-Greines TBD

Jan. 4 Tue PLANO PLANO 7:00 5:30 5:00 6:30
Jan. 7 Fri COPPELL COPPELL 8:00 5:00 6:30 6:30

Jan. 11 Tue MARCUS LEWISVILLE 8:00 5:00 6:30* 5:00*
Jan. 14 Fri HEBRON HEBRON 8:00 6:30 5:00 6:30
Jan. 18 Tue PLANO WEST PLANO WEST 7:00 5:30 5:00 6:30
Jan. 21 Fri PLANO EAST LEWISVILLE 8:00 6:30 5:00* 6:30*
Jan. 25 Tue FLOWER MOUND LEWISVILLE 8:00 5:00 6:30* 5:00*
Jan. 28 Fri PLANO LEWISIVLLE 7:30 6:00 5:00* 6:30*
Feb. 1 Tue COPPELL LEWISILLE 8:00 5:00 6:30* 5:00*
Feb. 4 Fri MARCUS MARCUS 8:00 6:30 5:00 6:30
Feb. 8 Tue HEBRON LEWISVILLE 8:00 5:00 6:30* 5:00*
Feb. 11 Fri PLANO WEST LEWISVILLE 7:30 6:00 5:00* 6:15*
Feb. 15 Tue PLANO EAST PLANO EAST 7:00 5:30 5:00 6:30

Head Coach: Mario Martin Superintendant: Dr. Kevin Rogers
Varsity Assistant: John Sutton Athletic Director: Tim Ford
JV Coach: Matt Phillips Assitant AD: Cristie Liles/Clay Cody
9th Head Coach: Jaden Wright Principal: Jim Baker
Sub-Varsity: Mar'Shawn Grays Athletic Coordinator: Michael Odle

* Denotes at Killough


